
&

V

23

23

22

22

23

23

S
A

T
B

h = ca. 50, very fluid

Ó Œ ˙
P

œSlow - ly

˙ œ
Slow - ly˙∏

n

Ah ˙# ˙.w

.˙ Œ œ œ œthe

.˙ œ œ œ
the.w# .w

œ œ
3

˙ œ# ˙moonœ œ
3

˙ œ ˙
moon

˙
n

Ah ˙# ˙.w

˙ Œ œ
is

˙ œn
is

w#w

Œ œ 3œ œ œ
senza cresc.

œ œœ
3

œ œ œ œ œ
ri -

ri -˙
n

Ah ˙# ˙.w

&

V
?

24

24

24

22

22

22

24

24

24

23

23

23

24

24

24

S
A

T
B

Cello

6 œ œ w#œ œ# w#
sing.w# .w

∑

˙
π
.˙ œ# ˙sing out of˙ œ œ# ˙ œ œ#

out of the rud -

∑

∑

œ .˙#the

.˙ œ#
dy

˙Ah

n

∏ ˙#w

∑

œ ˙ œ œ
U

œ
: out of the ruddy haze :/ /œ œ œœœ

rud - dy haze,

˙ œ#
: out of the ruddy haze :/ /

œ œ œ œ œ
.˙ P œ#: out of the ruddy haze :/ /œ œ œ œ œw œ

: out of the ruddy haze :/ /
œ œ œ œ œ

Ó >̇ Ó >̇U

pw>f w>

Ó,-2Ø Ó

Ó,-2Ø
Ø

Ó

w
π
Ów

&
&
?

24

24
24

42

42
42

43

43
43

23

23
23

Flute

Sopranos
divisi a3

Cello

11 ∑ Œ(  ) jœ.
freely

Jœb . Jœb .

∑
Ó
f

>̇ Ó >̇
w> w>

Jœb . jœb .
wU ,

∑
ww ˙̇ ÓU

q = q
∑
∑

˙̇
>p

œ# .P œ# .
œ# .

.˙#nπ no vibrato

Ó .
..˙̇

œ# . ˙#> π

.˙
n

.˙# Ó œ
n..˙̇

wU ,

wU ,ww
∑

&
&
&

V
?

23

23
23

23

23

24

24
24

24

24

23

23
23

23

23

Flute

Sopranos
divisi a3

A

T
B

Cello

17 Ó Œ .˙#>
π

Ó Œ ...˙˙˙## >
n

π, cold

∑

Ó Ó Œ œb
P , warm

Slow -Slow -

œ
Slow -Ó >̇ Ów> >̇

.w

...www
∑

3œ œ œ .˙ œly the moon

3

œ œb œb .˙ œ
ly the moon.w> .w

˙ Œ œ#> w

˙˙˙ Œ œœœ## >
n

www
∑

∑ Œ ˙b Œ
is

i̇s

.w Ó.w

w w

www www
∑ Ó Œ œ>F

Slow -

œb œ w ˙
fp

divisi

divisi

ri - sing

œ œb wb ˙
fpri -

sing

˙̇

∑ Ó Œ œpizz.

f&

AWARE (1976)
Don FreundPoem by D.H. Lawrence

© 1998 Don Freund

For Choir, Flute, and Cello 



&

&

&
V
?

&

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

22

43

43

43

43

43

43

24

24

24

24

24

24

45

45

45

45

45

45

Flute

Sopranos
divisi a3

A

T
B

B

Cello

h = 80

h = 80

h = 80

21 w Ó
www Ó

œ ˙# ˙
hold back . . . . . .

œ
lywwww

∑

∑ Ó
hold back . . . . . .

?

w
p
w-Punis.

out

œ
forward!œ œ# œ œ

the moon is

∑
∑

œ.
forward!

F
arco œ. œ# . œ. >̇

˙ -̇Udolce

w# -
of

œ
allarg. molto . . . . . ˙ œ#U

ri - sing

∑
∑

wU

a tempo

a tempo

a tempo

∑

œ ˙nF
the

∑
∑
∑

∑

œF œ ˙ œ
p
rit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . w

œ œ .˙
rit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

œ .˙# p
rud - dy haze,

∑
∑
.wnpŒ œ

n

p .ww
n

p w

œ
pizz.

f œ œ# œ ˙ ∑

&
&

&

V

?

45

45

45

45

45

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

Flute

S

A

T

B

h = 69

h = 69

26 .˙ ˙

.˙ ˙

œP œ ˙ œout of the

.˙ œ œ
out of the

œP œ ˙ œout of the.˙ œ œ
out of the

.˙ ˙
Ø

..˙̇ ˙̇

∑
∑

˙ œrud - dyœ ˙
rud-dy

˙ œrud - dyœ ˙
rud-dy

∑

∑
∑

œ ˙ œhaze, theœ œ ˙
haze,

œ ˙ œhaze,œ œ ˙
haze,

∑

∑
∑

œ œ œ œrud - dyœ œ œ œ
the rud - dy

œ œ œ œthe rud - dyœ œ œ œ
the rud - dy

∑

tenuto . . .

tenuto . . .

tenuto . . .

∑
∑

œ œ whaze,˙˙ ww
haze,

œ œ whaze,˙˙ ww
haze,

∑

a tempo

a tempo

a tempo

∑
π̇ .w
out

œ œ# ..ww#

˙ Œ œπ w
out

˙˙ œ# œ# œ ˙#w

Ó Œ œ#π œ# œ ˙
out

œ# ˙˙ ˙˙

∑

2



&
&
V
?

?

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

S

A

T

B

Cello

32 œ : out of the ruddy haze :/ /
: out of the ruddy haze :/ /
œ œ œ œ œ Uœœ œ# œ œ œ œœ# œ œ œ œ

œœ: out of the ruddy haze :/ /
: out of the ruddy haze :/ /

œ œ œ œ œ˙ œ# œ œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ œ
˙ œ: out of the ruddy haze :/ /

: out of the ruddy haze :/ /
œ œ œ œ˙˙ œ# œ œ œ œœ# œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

h = 100

h = 100

Ó(3)

Œ œ1.
2. : out of the ruddy haze :/ /œ œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ œ œŒ

(4)

Œ(4)

Œ œœb
3œœb œœb œœ

Di - vest - ing her -

‰ JœF
.˙b

∑

Œ œœF
Di -˙̇b

self

‰ Jœ
œ

Ó Œ œœ#
F œœ#
Di -Ó

..œœ J
œœ 3œœ œœ œœ

vest - ing her -ww
˙ ‰ jœ# œ&

&
&

&

V
?

&

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

Flute

S

A

T

B

Cello

36 ∑
..œœ# ..œœ œœ

vest - ing her -

Œ œœ
F œœ œœ œœ œœ

Di - vest-ing her -

ww
self

ww

Jœ jœ .˙

Œ ‰ J
œ# f ˙

..œœ# ..œœ#>f π
Œ

self

..œœ Jœœ
>f π˙̇

self

..œœ ..œœbb >f π
Œ

..œœ ..œœbb >
f π

Œ

.œ Jœ>f
Ó

œFœ# œ# œ .œ Jœ#

Œ Ṗ œ
Di -

Jœœ ‰ Ṗ œ#
Di -

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ# .œ jœn
3œ œ œ œ

vest-ing her-self
3

œ# œ# œ œ
vest-ingher-self

.œP .œ
Di -

.œP .œ#
Di -

Œ Œ œ#f, warm

?

allarg. . . . . . . . . . 

allarg. . . . . . . . . . 

allarg. . . . . . . . . . 

œ# œ# œn œ œ œ# - œn - œn -

œ œ œ# œ# œ#
of her gold - en

œ œ# œ œ# œ
of her gold - en
3œ œ œ œ œ œ#

vest-ing her-self of her

3œ# œ# œ œ œ œ
vest-ing her-self of her

.œ Jœ# œ# œ- œ# - œ# -

h = 80

h = 80

h = 80

w-
œF œ œ# œ œ
of her gold - enwP

shift

œ# œ# ˙
gold - en shift

œn œ ˙#
gold - en shift

œn . œ. œ# . œ.
>̇

3



&

&

&

V
?

?

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

43

43

43

43

43

43

22

22

22

22

22

22

43

43

43

43

43

43

Flute

S

A

T

B

Cello

tenuto . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

tenuto . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

42
.w#

œ œp w
shift

.w

w Ó
w πÓ
.w
p

h = 50

h = 50

œ
f œ œ œ Œ Ó .

wπ ∑

w ∑
WW

π
π

n

n

∑
w ∑ B

q = 176

q = 176

∑

∑

œœœ#
.
.

f
1.
2.

3.

œœœ##
.
. œœœ#

.

.

π
œœœ#
.
. œœœn
.
. œœœ##

.

.

Di -
Gold -

Out

vest-
en

of

ing
shift

the

her
di-

rud-

gold -
vest -

dy

en
ing

haze..˙̇

∑
œœ.
f

œœ## . œœ# .
π

œœ. œœ. œœ# .

h = 50

h = 50

∑

∑

∑
ww

∑

∑

q = 176

q = 176

∑

∑

œœœ#
.
.

f
1.
2.

3.

œœœ##
.
. œœœ#

.

.

π
œœœ#
.
. œœœn
.
. œœœ##

.

.

Gold -
Out

Di -

en
of

vest-

shift
the

ing

di-
rud-

her

vest -
dy

gold -

ing
haze

en..˙̇

∑

Ó œ.f œ.?

&
&

&

V
?

?

42

42

42

42

42

42

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

22

43

43

43

43

43

43

24

24

24

24

24

24

Flute

S

A

T

B

Cello

47 Œ œ.P œ# . œ# . œ.
∑

∑
..˙̇

∑

œ. œ. œ.
œ.

p
Œ

œn . œb . œ. œb .
∑

∑
˙̇

∑

∑

h = 69

h = 69

œn . œn . Œ ∑
.wP

and

∑
..ww

∑

∑

∑

wb
so

∑
ww
Ó ˙nP

and
∑
∑ B

q = 176

q = 176

∑

.˙

œœœ#
.
.

f
1.
2.

3.

œœœ##
.
. œœœ#

.

.

π

œœœ#
.
. œœœn
.
. œœœ##

.

.

Out
Di -

Gold-

of
vest-

en

the
ing

shift

rud-
her

di-

dy
gold -

vest-

haze
en

ing..˙̇

.˙ ∑
˙̇
f

pizz. Œ ?

∑

.˙

∑
..˙̇

.˙ ∑

œ.arco

f
œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ.

p
B

4
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&
&
V
?

B

24

24

24

24

24

24

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

Flute

S

A

T

B

Cello

h = 69

h = 69

53 ∑

W
˙˙ ˙Ó ˙

P 1.

2.
3.

w
e -

e -
e -

me(h)
(m)

merg -ing

WW gliss

W∑ Œ .>̇P soœ. œ# . œb . œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. ,

∑

˙ Ó
www
w>P
so
w
wPw

∑

h = 80

h = 80

h = 80

œ
F

œ œ. œ ˙ œ#>

∑
.w .w .w
.w π

.w π

.w
∑

h = 69

h = 69

∑ Ó . . Jœ#>
P

˙ ˙#w˙P1.

2.
3.

we -

e -
e -

me(h)
(m)

merg -ing

www
w ∑
w ∑w w

∑ ?

&

&

&
V

?
?

Flute

S

A

T

B

Cello

57 W
∏

W
∏

WW

∑
∑ Ó ˙̇bb

F, warm

e -

Ó ˙̇bF, warm˙̇bb ˙̇b
and so

Ó ˙̇b
F

wwbb

w Œ .˙#
∏

w Œ ...˙˙˙# (n)

(m)

∏ww

∑
˙̇b ..wwnb π

merg-ing

WW π

˙̇b wwnb
πÓ

w ,

www ,

5

œ .: :

π (speaking tempo)

œ . œ . œ . œ . Œ
,

white and ex - qui - site

œœ Œ 5œ .: :œ . œ . œ . œ . Œ ,
white and ex - qui - site

œœ Œ
5œ .

: :
π œ . œ . œ . œ . Œ ,

white and ex - qui - siteœpizz.

p ∑ w

w ,p
w
p

1.
solo entrances w

p
2. wU

p
3.

Whi(te)_ Whi(te)_ Whi(te)_

w ,

5



&
&
&
&

&
?

Flute

S 1

S 2

S 3

S 4

Cello

h = ca. 100w , ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ Ó ˙ ˙
whiteand ex-qui-site white andw , ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ Ó ˙

white and ex-qui-site whitew , ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ Ó
white and ex-qui-site

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙
white and ex-qui-site

60

˙ ˙ ˙ Ó www
: white and ex-qui-site :/ /ex - qui-site˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ Ó www

: white and ex-qui-site :/ /and ex -qui-site˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ Ó www
: white and ex-qui-site :/ /white and ex-qui-site

Ó ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ Ó www
: white and ex-qui-site :/ /white and ex-qui-site

&Ṗ ˙ .w

& Ṗ ˙ .w

˙
, ˙ w ˙ ˙ ˙

˙
, ˙ ˙ ˙

&
&
&

V

&

23

23

23

23

Flute

Sop.
soli

A

T
B

Cello

w

˙ w

˙ ˙

∑

∑
˙

w ˙ ˙

˙ ˙ , ∑

h = 50

h = 50

˙ ˙ ˙ ,

Ȧh___

n___
∏

61 ˙# ˙.w
˙Ah___

n___∏
˙# ˙.w

Ó Œ œœ-F, dolce

.w# ,.w

.w# ,.w

œœ ˙̇-
Œ ÓU h = ca. 80, but extremely free

h = ca. 80, but extremely free

œœF
œœ ww

wF œ œ œ.

Jœœ#
> ∑

&

&

Flute

Cello

œ œ ˙ ‰ œ œ ˙

œ œ .˙

œ# œ#
3

œ
f
œ# œ#

3

œ œ œ w ,
π

œ œ œ œ# w ,
Œ œ
F
œ .œ Jœ# Œ

Œ œ œ .œ jœ Œ

3

œ- œ- œ- Jœ œ# .˙# .œn
P

.œ
3

œ- œ- œ-
jœ œ ˙ œ# .˙#

&

&

Flute

Cello

.˙ , œ œ

œb œ .˙b

.˙ œ œ

Œ œb œ œb œb

œ .œ .˙ w ,

œ œb œb œ ˙b
, Ó œF, cantando

œb œb?

‰ w
P

.˙

œ 3œ œ œb ˙b

w,

œ wb ,

6



&

&
&
V
?

?

43

43

43

43

43

43

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

Flute

S

A

T

B

Cello

œ# w

3

‰ œ
F

œb
3

œb œ œb .œb Jœ

3

œ
, œ œ#

˙b

70

w .jœ# œ

œ œb
p

œ ˙b

q = 120

q = 120

.˙
Œ Œ œ

p cresc.œ
And

Œ Œ œ
p cresc.

And

Œ Œ œ
p cresc.œ

And

Œ Œ œp cresc.

And

.˙

˙ Œ

˙ œ
I in

œ
İ

˙ œ
I in

œ
İ

˙ Œ

h = 60( )

h = 60( )

∑

œ œ ˙b
a-maze

.˙ œ
see

œ œ ˙b
a-maze

.˙ œ
see

∑

&
&

V
?

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

S

A

T

B

73 ˙ ˙n œ œ# œ#
see in the

œ œ œ œ œ ˙#
in the sky be - fore

˙ ˙n œ œ# œ#
see in the

œ œ œ œ œ ˙#
in the sky be - fore

œ# œ# ˙ ˙n
sky be-fore

.˙ ˙ œnF
me, a

œ ˙# ˙# œF
sky be - fore

w# œ œF
me, a

œ œ Œ œF
me, a

˙ ˙
wo - man

˙ ˙n
me,

œ œb .˙
wo -

.˙b œ .˙ œbf
wo - man I

œ œ ˙ œ# œ .ḟ
a wo - man I

œ œ œ ˙ ˙# ˙n f
a wo - man

˙ wb ˙n f
man

&
&
&
V
?
?

23

23

23

23

23

23

Flute

S

A

T

B

Cello

77 ∑
wn ˙b

did not˙ .˙ œ
did notœ œ ˙# .˙#
I did not

œ# œ# ˙ .˙
I did not

∑

∑
w œ œb

know Iœ >̇ .˙
know I.œ> Jœ> ˙#> ˙#
know I

.œ#> Jœ#>
>̇ ˙

know I

∑

∑
w ˙

loved

˙
>w ˙

loved
˙
>œ> œ> w#>

loved

w#

œ#> œ#> w>
loved

w

∑

∑
.w .w
.ẇ w>.w# >.w
.w> .w

∑

∑ Œ
œb>
f.˙ Œ Ó.˙

.˙
PŒ Ó.˙
.˙
PŒ Ó.˙

.˙
PŒ Ó.˙

Ó >̇ Ów>f >̇

˙
Jœn> ‰ >̇ Jœ# .

∑
∑
∑

∑
w>w

7



&
?

?

Flute

Baritone
solo

Cello

∑

Œ œ
F, dolcewb ,

And I

w
pw

3‰ œb .
F

œb .
3œ. œ. œ# ˙ ,

3Œ œ œb w ,
in a-maze

∑
3œ# œ œ œ œb œ ˙n ,

see in the sky be-foreme,

Ó, œ> Ó >̇
pw>P

(not with the voice)

w>

œ œ# œ# . œ w

ww

&
&

&
?

?
?

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

Flute

S1 & T1
(in 8ve's)

S3
A2&3

Baritone
solo

T3
B2&3

Cello

84 w Ó

Jœb
dolcewn œb , œb œ œb
a wo - man I did not

ww

q = ca. 100( )

q = ca. 100( )

‰ jœF
˙b

Ó œbπ
n

œœb
œn œ œ

know I

Ó œb
n

πœœb
.˙

q = 69

q = 69

˙ ˙
œbF†

(8)

Soprano I and Tenor I in octaves jœ œb ‰ œ
But there she

www
œb Œ Ó

loved

www
wbp

.˙b

.œb œb œ 3‰ œ œ
goes, and her

.˙ ..˙˙
∑

.˙ ..˙˙
œ œ

F
œb œ

p

8



&
&
&
&
&

&
&
?

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Flute

S1 & T1
(in 8ve's)

S2 & T2
(in 8ve's)

S3 & T3
(in 8ve's)

A1 & B1
(in 8ve's)

A2 & B2
(in 8ve's)

A3 & B3
(in 8ve's)

Cello

88
œF œb .ṗ.œb

(8)

Jœ .œn> jœ
beau - ty hurts my

∑
wπ

(8)

(8)

‰
(8)

jœb jœ œb ‰ œ
But there she

wπ(8)

wπ(8)

w

œ Œ œF œb
œb Œ Œ

heart,

‰ jœbF jœ œb jœ
But there she

∑
.œb œb œ 3‰ œ œ

goes, and her

Ó œb
But

∑
œ
F

œb ˙
p

.ṗ ∑

.œb œb œ 3‰ œ œ
goes, and her

Œ œbF œ œb
But there.œb Jœ œn>

beau - ty hurts

jœ œb œ jœb
there she goes,

Œ Œ œbF
But

.˙

œ Œ œ œb
œbF jœ œb jœ

But there she.œb Jœ œn> œn
beau - ty hurts my

jœ œ jœb
3

œ œb œ
she goes, and her

œ œn œb œ
my heart, But
3

œ œb œ .œb Jœ
and her beau - tyjœ œb œ jœb

there she goes,

œ Œ œ
F

œb

&
&
&
&
&
&
&
?

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Flute

S1 & T1
(in 8ve's)

S2 & T2
(in 8ve's)

S3 & T3
(in 8ve's)

A1 & B1
(in 8ve's)

A2 & B2
(in 8ve's)

A3 & B3
(in 8ve's)

Cello

92
.˙
œ

(8)

œb
3

œ œb œ œb
goes, and her beau -

œb
(8)

œ jœ œb jœ
heart, But there she.œb

(8)

Jœ œn> œn
beau - ty hurts myjœ

(8)

œb œ jœb
there she goes,

œn
(8)

œn ‰ jœb œ œb
hurts But there

3œ
(8)

œb œ .œb Jœ
and her beau - ty

.˙
p

Œ œ
F

œb œ
p

œ œ œn> œn Œ
ty hurts

œ œb 3œ œb œ œb
goes, and her beau -

œb œ œ œb
heart, But there

3

œ œb œ .œb Jœ
and her beau - ty

jœ œ jœb
3

œ œb œ
she goes, and her

œn> œn Œ œb
hurts But

Œ œ
F

œb œ
p

˙
f Œ
œb œ œb 3‰ œbf œ

But there and herœ œ 3‰ œbf œ œb
ty and her beau -

˙ 3‰ œbf œ
and her

3‰ œb œ œb œ 3‰ œbf œ
and her beau-ty and her.œb Jœ

3‰ œbf œ
beau - ty and her

œ œb œ
3‰ œbf œ

there and her

J
œœœœb
bb
f

‰ Œ ÉÑÑÑb
b
b

pizz.

f

∑
.˙b

beau -.˙
.œb Jœb œ

beau -

˙b œ œb
beau -

.˙
beau -

.˙b
beau -

∑

∑
.˙ Jœ ‰

ty.˙ Jœ ‰
ty.˙ Jœ ‰
ty.˙ Jœ ‰
ty

œ œb ˙ Jœ ‰
ty

.œ .œb Jœ ‰
ty

∑ &
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&

&

&

V

&

43

43

43

43

43

Flute

S
A

Alto solo

T
B

Cello

97 w>æ
flutter-tongue

F
.œ>fp ‰ .œ>fp jœ

hurts hurts my

.œ>fp Jœ ˙#
hurts my heart,

∑

.œ> ‰ .œ> jœ
hurts hurts my

.œ>fp Jœ ˙#
hurts my heart,

w>æ
F

.æ̇ œæ>

˙# Ó
heart

∑
œ jœ œ œ jœ

But there she goes,

˙# Óheart

∑
.æ̇ œ#æ>

œæ .œæ> .œæ>
∑

œ œ œ 3‰ œ œ .œb jœ
and her beau - ty

∑

œæ .œ#æ> .œæ>

æ̇> jœ .œ>æ
∑

‰ œb jœb ˙
hurts my heart,

∑ ?

˙#æ> Jœ Jœ
>
æ .Jœæ ≈ ?

&

&

&

?

?

43

43

43

43

43

Flute

Alto solo

A2
solo

T
B

Cello

101

.æ̇

.˙

∑

.œ>
n

œ> ˙̇>.˙

œ
f
pizz. œ œ# œ ˙

q = 60

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ

˙ ‰ œ
Fœ
I

∑
..˙̇ .˙

œœf
œœ Ó

3œ œ# œ œb œ œ-

œ œ œ#
-

œ
- œb

fol - low her down

∑
..˙̇ .˙

Œ œœ œœ Œ

-̇ Œ
œ œ .œ ‰

the night

Œ 3‰ œ
F œ œ

I fol -

..˙̇
Jœ ‰ œœœp

œœœ
fol - low

Œ ...
jœœœ

arco

F
≈ ...

jœœœ ≈

10



&

&

&

&

V
?
?

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Flute

S

A

A3
solo

T

B

Cello

105 ∑

Ó 3‰ œ
F

œ
I

œ(2. solo)

œ# jœ Jœb œ œ
low her down the

Ó œP
I

œœ Œ œœ
P

I

.˙# ..˙̇
. ..œ̇̇# π

Œ Œ ‰ JœP
3œ œ# œ œb œ

solo œ œ
fol-low her down the

œb œ œ

œ Œ œœn
fTUTTI

night
Beg -

œ œ# œn
fol - low her

œœ œœ œœ
fol - low her

œ
π

Óœœ
∑

˙
jœ œn jœ

night

the nightœ Œ
3

œœ œœb œœ œœ
ging her

˙
˙̇

∑
∑

3

œ
f
œ œb œn œb œ œ

5

œ œ œb œb œb

œ F Œ œb
down the night
œb œ œb

œœ œœn Œ œF
night

œb
F cresc. œ œ
down the night

œF cresc. œ œb
down the nightœF cresc. œ œb
down the night

Œ ˙
F
B

&
&
&
V
?

B

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

Flute

S

A

T

B

Cello

109 ˙
Œ

‰ jœbf 3œ œb œ
Beg - ging Beg -

‰ jœ
f 3

œ œb œb
Beg - ging Beg -œ œf œb

Beg - ging

œ œf œ
Beg - gingœ#

f
œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ

6œ œ œ œb œ œ?

Œ Œ ≈ œ œ œ
3œ œn œ œ

ging her
3œ œb œ œ

ging her
3œb œ œ œ

Beg - ging her

œb œb œ œb ˙̇b
Beg - ging her

.œb œ ˙

œb œb œ œb ˙̇æ

3

œ œ œ# .œn

˙

˙b
˙
˙̇̇

œœæ Œ

Jœ ‰ Ó
3

Jœ
p ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ
not to de - part

3jœbp ‰ Jœb ‰ Jœ ‰ œ
not to de - part

3Jœbp ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ
not to de - part

œbp œb œ œb ˙̇b
not to de-part

œb œ œ ˙

œœbb P
pizz. œœ

œœœœ
b Œ

‰ jœ# .F
œ. œ. œ# . œ

.

.˙

.˙

.˙
˙̇ .˙

∑
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&
&

&

V
V
?

?

44

44

44

44

44
44

44

43

43

43

43

43
43

43

23

23

23

23

23
23

23

22

22

22

22

22
22

22

23

23

23

23

23
23

23

Flute

S

A

T
B

T

B

Cello

114
.˙n

Œ
˙

π
Ó

˙b
π
Ó

∑
π˙ Ó

˙̇bb Ó˙ Ó

Œ ȯ
p

arco B

q = 176

q = 176

∑
∑

œœœ#
f

1.
2.

3.

œœœ## œœœ#
π

œœœ# œœœ œœœ##
Down

Fol -

Beau -

the
low-

ty

night
ing

see

I
her

be-

fol -
beau-

fore

low
ty

me

.˙Ah

n

∏ .˙
∑
∑

œœ.
f

œœ## . œœ# .
π

œœ. œœ. œœ## .

h = 50

h = 50

Ó Ó Œ œ
P

Ó Œ œœ
S1

S2

P 3

œœ œœ œœ
Beg - ging

∑

˙# ˙ ˙.w
∑
∑

Ó Ó Œ œ

˙
3

œ œ- œ-
œœ ..˙̇#

her

∑

ww
∑
∑

˙ 3œ œ- œ-

.w-

ww Œ œœn
P
not

∑

.w ,.w
∑
∑

O-sul A

O-sul D O-sul A

.w
3œœ œœ œœ# 3œœ œœ# œœ ˙̇

to de-part

Ó Ó Œ œœ#S3

A1

P
not

˙Ah

n

∏
˙# ˙.w
∑
∑

.O-

&
&
&
&
V
V

V
V
B

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

Flute

S1
S2

S3
A1

A2
A3

T1
T2

T3
B1

B2
B3

T
B

Cello

120 ∑
..ww#
3œœ œœ# œœ ww

to de-part

Œ œœ#P 3œœ œœ# œœ ˙̇
not to de-part

∑
∑

∑
..ww#

∑

ṗ .w# ∏
Ó

ww
∏WW
∏

WW
∏

∑
∑

∑
œœ Œ ∑ . Ó
wsul D w

∏Ó
?

.wb
f

w
Ó

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

.

.
w
wf

(sul G) w
w Ó

∑
ww#U
n

∏
niente

œœ#π: :
3œœ œœ# œœ ˙̇ Œ

not to de - part

ŒU œœ#: :
π 3œœ œœ# œœ ˙̇ Œ

not to de-partww#
n

∏
nienteŒ œœ#: :

π 3œœ œœ# œœ ˙̇ Œ
not to de-part

ŒU
niente

Œ œœ#: :
π 3œœ œœ# œœ ˙̇ Œ
not to de-part∑
∑

∑

∑
∑
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